Day

Mon
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sat
Wed
Thur
Fri
Mon
Wed
Wed
Sat
Wed
Fri

Date

11/21
12/7
12/8
12/10
12/17
12/28
1/5
1/6
1/9
1/18
1/19
1/21
1/25
1/27

President
Principal
Athletic Director
Head Coach

Assistant Coaches

Holy Cross Knights
Boys JuniorVarsity Soccer

Revised 11/14/11

2011-2012

Opponent Site Time
St. Anthony’s Holy Cross 400pm
Antonian Holy Cross 400pm
Central Catholic Holy Cross 400pm
Alumni Holy Cross 1100am
St. Michael’s St. Michael’s 11:00am
St. Anthony’s St. Anthony’s 200pm
Burbank Holy Cross 400pm
Cole Cole 5:30pm
Edison Holy Cross 430pm
Antonian Antonian 500pm
St. Michael’s Holy Cross 400pm
Edison Holy Cross 1100am
Central Catholic Central Catholic 500pm
Burbank Burbank 400pm

Brother Stanley Culotta

Henry Galindo

Mike Harrison

Bart Valerio

Dan Fernandez, Omar Sanchez-Cuevas



