Holy Cross Knights Boys JuniorVarsity Soccer 2011-2012

Day	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	Site	Time
Mon	11/21	St. Anthony's	Holy Cross	400pm
Wed	12/7	Antonian	Holy Cross	400pm
Fri	12/8	Central Catholic	Holy Cross	400pm
Sat	12/10	Alumni	Holy Cross	1100am
Sat	12/17	St. Michael's	St. Michael's	11:00am
Wed	12/28	St. Anthony's	St. Anthony's	200pm
Thur	1/5	Burbank	Holy Cross	400pm
Fri	1/6	Cole	Cole	5:30pm
Mon	1/9	Edison	Holy Cross	430pm
Wed	1/18	Antonian	Antonian	500pm
Wed	1/19	St. Michael's	Holy Cross	400pm
Sat	1/21	Edison	Holy Cross	1100am
Wed	1/25	Central Catholic	Central Catholic	500pm
Fri	1/27	Burbank	Burbank	400pm

President Brother Stanley Culotta
Principal Henry Galindo

Principal Henry Galindo
Athletic Director Mike Harrison
Head Coach Bart Valerio

Assistant Coaches Dan Fernandez, Omar Sanchez-Cuevas